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ASS. REC. BY: c··· 
ASSIGNMENT 

From: Date: 
Estimated Cost: 

OD I TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA/ INV/ MV 

To Inspect Vehicle ~o: _ fiJf 2,~ 'f..., _ .. 

at Workshop m/s _ ~'l\lf'-, __ _ __ 
of \t)r~Y- \t:, ~_IL~~~--}\_ -~G°~ 
Insured: ~M . 
Policy No. 

Claims No. 

Sum Insured: 

(Client's Record) 
Make of Veh: 

(Policy Condition) 

Excess: 

~;:.~:.c.,,~a:~;\f, L;.~ ,~;;;;,~-;;~') ·· 
Truck/ Trailer or 

Make: h~ -~-9~-~~:-· --- ---
Colour ~l.t-1,re A/C: Insured/ Std / NI I NA 

Sp.Reading {t;~1ci" T/Radio: Insured/ Std/ NI I NA 

Eng/No: _______________ _ 

C/No: a\\~~({'_:l,~-ii~~-~n . ___ .. __ _ 
Gen. Cond: Good 1@1 Poor I Burnt 

Steering: I~/ Jammed I Leaked/ Burnt or 

Brake: l~r /Jammed/ Leaked/ Burnt or 
----- --- . •· · 

Modi : NII / / STD A/Rim or ____ _ __ _ ___ _ __ _ __ _ _ 

Tyre Size: F: _ ~- f ~bo~~(}_____ ___ _ .. .. 

Remark: The veh had commenced Its 
repair at the time of inspection. 

· R: ({,& ( '10 ?,,flr 7 
N--+-----i €JouN I EXNOVA / GY / FS /LIZA/ MIC/ OHTSU / PIR ,-SUMI/ ---

Bal. or Market Value: 

IDAC Accident Rport: 

GIA I PR Seen: 

Est. Repairs: 

Lum Sum: 

Consistent?: Yes or No 

Consistent?: Yes or No 

days Res.: Yes or No 

% 3 Val.: Yes or No 

CA I REV / REP. / 24 HRS _., 
Vehicle: IN/ OUT 

Date: Person Contacted: 

Date I Time Action / Instruction •·: -~i,tl. · u-... CT.., 5· ----

Date/Time, File Pass to? 0: Prell. Report 

0: Final Report 1) -· 
Datemme, File Return to? 

TOYO/ YOKO or 

Front Rear 

R/Bal. ___ ___ __ l____ __ mm · R/Bal. __ _! _____ ___ mm 

UBal. mm UBal. mm 

D.O.A. t'I°"[\~ 0.0.1. ist~lf{i~-~ 
Survey held a SP~ 
Des. of ?amages: Frt /e I 0/S t@_ I U/C / Rooftop or 

The U/C , / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. 

Days Of Repair: 

Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: . 

2) 

Transportation: 

Add Fee: 0: Site lnsp ($___ _ _ _ )-_s +Rs,_s1 

Report Format : 
Lump Sum/ 1.8.1: ($ 

0: Interview ($_ _ _ _ _ ) Photos 

Tech. lnvs ($___ __ __ ), Others 
---! 0: Weeken.d ($ _ 



SINGAPORE 
POLICE FORCE 

police Station Of Origin: 
Traffic Police 
10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 
Tel No:. 654 70000 

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT 

Date/Time Report Made: 
16/04/2022 14:44 

Vide Report No.: 

I IIIIIIII II I II Ill lllll lllll lllll lll\l lllll lllll \\1111\\\ \\\\\\\II\\ 11\\11111\ 11111\\1 
T /20220416/7022 
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Report No. T/20220416/7022 

Station Diary No.: 

1ntor~m'ant'S~: e~Ftf~idw$.~t\(, ::.;~~~:\~::::z~:~;t~~l1ft,~,~t~1f:i~t<-~:1},i)•~-,_::lfi]~:zJ?JFJ1!t~~~{1{[:3:~,;:,~J~f,>;_::~-,; r'r--- ·/: ·r~: ~,{: .. ~.:-· , J 
Name of Informant: Address: 
MOHAMMAD SAHi RAN BIN SALLEH 201 E TAMPINES STREET 23 #03-110 SINGAPORE 527201 

ID Type/ ID No. : 
NRIC NO/ S84156151 
Nationality: 
SINGAPORE CITIZEN 
Sex: 
Male 
Race: 
Malc!Y 
Occupation: 

Age: 
37 

Date of Birth: 
07/06/1984 

Contact No.: 
Home/Office: 
Email: 
shahcotic@gmail.com 
Type of Informant: 
Vehicle Owner 

Mobile: 97648067 

Language: Institution/ School Name: 
English 
Driving Licence Information: 
Class: Date of Expiry: 

~in~Jt1.J5t§.rmiitjQJltAtt tll~k~J:~Jg~n1~4tt}fltl1t~\~-~4{iCll:i.~A)~~/;:-1tfit~.~{~;~\;'.~·:·'~ . ~::::::::?:f':jf~ ,;_~;1~r -~:~P·:~ ~J•~ . • ,~,,~117 ~";:0Jf",i0IS!i'• 
Type of Non-Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location: 

Hit and Run Drive: Accident: Car Park Accident: No 16/04/2022 14:00 
Location: 

TAMPINES STREET 23 

Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit: 
Sunny Dry 20 Km/h 
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume: 
Two Way Not Controlled Light 
Type· of Collision: Anyone conveyed by 
Moving Vehicle Against - Parked Vet,icle ambulance: 

No 

. FBF3109X • r "'Motorc.ycle HONDA CB400 White Slightly 
Damaged 

SHD8603S Car HYUNDAI Yellow 0 

Effegtive Expiry Date 



0nce 

SINGAPORE 
POLICE FORCE 

;Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 
: 65470000 

---~----------
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII\\\ \\\\\ \\II 1111111\\\1 \\\\\ 11\1\ \\\\ \\\\ 

T/20220416/7022 

CONTINUATION OF REPORT 

2 of 3 

Report No. T/20220416/7022 

Veh1cle}fo,~:i tfd~txi:1]~;'.',Qqmpa\jY,,;,::r'.]~f :\fJ;;:/;j\_~§:r\{,: ;Ltn,si/t~Hce:}Jd1l);,,r d=ff~'cti,~f '.ii; /~f;xp[ry '.Qaf~i 
FBF3109X NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative 5077417018-06 30/01/2022 29/01/2023 

Limited 

Any Pedestrian Involved: No 
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL 

Name MOHAMMAD SAHIRAN BIN SALLEH ID No. S84156151 

Related Vehicle NIL 

Hospital/Clinic NIL 

Date NIL I' 

No. of Days granted Medical Leave 
I' i, 

' 

Brief Details. 

NIL 

Contact No. 97648067 

Class of 
Driving 
Licence & 
Expiry 

Date NIL 
Degree of NIL 

Class: NIL 
Date of Expiry: NIL 

My motorcycle (CB400, FBF3109X) was ,parked at HOB carpark T18(Blk 201 E Tampines st 23) in lot 
number 1. At around 1300hrs, I saw that my bike's box was dislodged and placed on the seat. When I 
went to check on my bike, a lady and a girl approached me saying that a taxi (SHD8603S) had knocked 
onto my parked motorcycle at around 1345hrs. The collision caused my bike to topple to the left which in 
turn knocked onto tti e motorcycle(FV3423G) parked at lot number 2. 



-= ..=:-11 "r-- ·~ .... - -~ 
,f" -:=-~-- - ~--=-=-~'~ --- -= -

> 8d a, one~~ ' .. n~ ~=; ,,:: 5 ":;} : ;;·~- ', :: : h~~;s ~- F. , . : ' 
-~~1 ... ,pAAJ:JCOE,~forRM1iti~v.tici.~"" ~~-:. ·~-~-~--SC"' ~c,: : ·: , 

------- ----------- --- -- - -- ---

PARJ= Ell1lbT,ty E,cpiry O~te:: 
PARF Rebate Amount: 

COE upiry Date: 
COEDitesary: 
COE ~lod('t'Nn): - - ... -
PQP~id: 
COE fubne Amaunt 
Taol Rebate Amawlt 

The infomwion canUined ~ _in is CDnffl. as at 25 Af/1 2022 

QiK 

29Ja,,12MI - " D • Motorqde, 

~o 
S7t,73.00 
SA.4300 
$4,421.00 
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